
" "

"
" "

"

"
"

"

"

"

"
"

"
"

"
"

"
"

" "" " " "

" "
"

" " " "

" "
"

"
"

"
"

"
"

"
"

"
"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

" " " " "

"

"

"

"

"
"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

" " " " "

" " " " " "

" " " " "

" "
"

"
"

"

"
"

"
" " " "

" "
"

" "

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

" "

"
"

" " "
" " " "

" "
"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

" " " " " " "

" " " "

" "
" "

"
"

"
"

"

"
"

"

"

"
"

"
"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

" " " " "

" " "

"

" " " "

" " " " "

"
"

"
"

"
"

"
"

"

"

"

"
"

"
"

"
"

%,%,%,%,
%,

%,
%,
%,
%,
%,
%,

%,
%,
%,
%,
%,
%,
%,
%,
%,

%,
%,
%,
%,

%,

%,
%,

%,

%,%,%,%,%,

%,
%,
%,
%,
%,

%,
%,

%,

%,
%,
%,
%,
%,

%,

%,
%,
%,
%,
%,
%,
%,
%,

%,
%,
%,
%,
%,

%,
%,

%,
%,%,

%,%,
%,%,

%, %, %,%,%,%,%,%,%,%,

%,

%,
%,%,

%, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %,
%, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %,

%,
%,
%, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %,

%,
%, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %,

%, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %,
%,

%, %, %, %, %, %, %,
%,

%,
%,

%,

%,

%,

%, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %, %,

%,
%, %,

%,
%,%, %, %, %,

%,

X

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

EE

&<

!

&<

&<

!

&<

!

!

!

!

(!

!

(!

!

!

!

!

(!

!

!

!

#

#

&3&3

&3

&3

&3

&3

&<

\

D

(!

! !

!

!
/

222

224

226

203

350

224

424 275

257

SRBC

GREENDALE

S
l

o
u

g
h

Soowahlie Dike Chilliwack       Lake       Rd.

S t r e e t

C r

VEDDER
PEAK

u g h

V A L L E Y

L I N D E L L
B E A C H

Cultus

Lake

R A N G E

D
E

R

M
O

U
N

T
A

I
N

R
I

V
E

R

19

1717

COLUMBIA VALLEY  
ROAD DIKE

Vedder Crossing

O'B
yrn

e R

d

16

14

12

1311

14

14

18

13

12 12

15 15

15
18

16

19
27

22

22

22
21

19
19

18
16 19

23
2118

18

17

17 20

21

23

22

16

18

48
60

407

303

308

424

346

368310 282

806

775

1411

13 13

911
10

17

11 11 11
14

1110

8

102

132

881

875

925

827

825

744

704

652

891

894

624

843

797

588
576

567

568

571

569

576

341

55

52

50

57

201

174

91

305

54
74

90

164 164

171 231

72

65

48

196
199

197

195

230
235

240

236

233

SLESSE PARK
BANK PROTECTION

208

189

523
987

231

224

193

127

155

248

212

222

203

174

225

191

188
148

167

192216
187

186

185189

187
202

186

209

213

206

208

212

210

207

206

205

205

206

213

I S A R
M T N

C
r

e

e
k

I
N

T
E

R
N

A
T

I
O

N
A

L

R
I

D
G

E

M T

A M A D I S

A m a d i s

C
r

e
e k

T
e

a

p o t

C
r

e

e
k

C l e a r

C
r

e
e

k

W
i

n
d

f
a

l l

C

r
e

e
k

T E A P O T

H I L L

C
U

L
T

U
S

L
A

K
E

E n t r a n c e
B a y

S m i t h

F
a

l l s

C r e e k

F i n C r e e k

L a u r e lC r e e k
A s c a p h u s

C r e e k

C U L T U S
L A K E

H a t c h e r y C r e e k

S
W

E
L T Z E R

R
I

V
E

R

M
i d

g
l

e
y

C
r

e
e

k

R
y

d
e

r
C

r
e

e
k

W
i

n
d

f
i

e
l

d
C

r
e

e
k

Y
o

u
n

g

C r
e

e
k

S L E S S E

P A R K

B R I T I S H C O L U M B I A
W A S H I N G T O N

L i u m c h e n
L a k e

M T N

L I U M C H E N
M T N

E a s t
L

i
u

m
c

h
e

n
C

r
e

e
k

C
r

e
e

k

L
i

t
t

l
e

T
a

m
i

h
i

C
r

e
e

k

L
i

u
m

c
h

e
n

C
r

e
e

k

S K A G I T R A N G E

M a p l e

B a y

W
a

t t

C H U R C H

T
a

m
i

h
i

R
I V E

R

C
H

I
L L I W

A C
K

V E D D E R R I V E R

AU S
AC N A D A

228
BC88073

229
BC88073

C

V E D D E R C R O S S I N G

P R O M O N T O R Y M T
T O M

SOUTH
SUM AS

S
R

B
C

A t c h e l i t z

C
r e e k

R Y D E R L A K E

R y d e r
L a k e

R
y

d
e

r
C

r

L O O K O U T
R I D G E

E L K

M T N

C H I L L I W A C K

F V R DC 
H 

I L
 L 

I W
 A 

C 
K

Tan

k Cr

Guy Cr

BAKER TRAILS
DEBRIS CONTROL

WORKS

WILSON ROAD
DIKE OSBORNE ROAD

DIKE

F
r

o
s

t
C

r

e
e k

s

Frosst
Creek
Dike

LIUMCHEN CREEK

LIUMCHEN WEST

BENCH

AR
MY

LITTLE TAMIHI WEST

VEDDER MOUNTA
IN

CHILLIWACK-TAMIHI CR

TAMIHI NORTH

PARMENTER

TA1300

WL20
00

LIUMCHEN LAKE

WL1000

CHILLIWACK-MCGUIRE

MG1500

AR1200

WL1400

AR1100

WL4000WL3000

11.2

CULTUS LAKE PARK

CULTUS LAKE PARK

CHILLIWACK RIVER PARKSOOWAHLIE 14

TZEACHTEN 13

0+3
70

2+270

0+0
00

3+086

3+925

82

555554

267

246

215

208

206

205

437

402

Chilliwack Lake Rd

Co
lum

bia
 Va

lle
y R

d

Elk View Rd

South Sumas Rd

Keith Wilson Rd

Extrom Rd

Vedder Rd

unsigned
Vedder Mountain Rd

Frost Rd

Lickman Rd

Watson Rd

Bailey Rd

Chilliwack Tamihi Creek FSR

Hopedale Rd

Sles
se 

Rd

Te
sk

ey
 W

ayTyson Rd

Thornton Rd

Huston Rd

Chilliwack Liumchen Creek FSR

Un
sw

ort
h R

d

Sherlaw Rd

Briteside Rd

Ryde
r La

ke 
Rd

Chilliwack Bench FSR

Teskey Rd Sylvan Dr

1st Ave

Stevenson Rd

Chilliw
ack A

rmy FSR

Reid Rd

Carter Rd

Lindell Rd

Lindell Ave

Edwards Rd

Sleepy Hollow Rd

Farnham Rd Haley Rd

Soowahlie Rd

Evans Rd

Va
nc

e R
d

Solway Rd

Petawawa Rd

2n
d A

ve

Park Dr

Larsen Rd

Matheson Rd

Br
uc

e R
d

Chilliwack River Rd

Lookout Rd

Caen Ave

Watt Rd

Promontory Rd

Wiltshire St

Prest Rd

Sa
pp

ers
 W

ay

Forester Rd

Jinkerson Rd

Roy Ave

Sunnyside Blvd

Fern St

Ca
nte

rbu
ry 

Dr

Pa
rm

en
ter

 R
d

Vera Rd

Ho
ped

ale
 Rd

 W

Peach Rd

Janis St

Korea Rd

Siemens Rd

Simmons Rd

Ross Rd

Dieppe St

Pars
ons

 Rd

Higginson Rd

Lak
esh

ore
 Dr

Alken Rd

Weeden Dr

Pa
yn

e R
d

Vimy Ave

Baker Dr

Gillian Pl

Miller Dr

Webster Rd

Voight Rd

Bench Rd

Blatchford Rd

Dayton Dr

Elsie Pl

Chehalis Dr

Cove Ave

Calais Cres

Fir St

Sherwood Dr

Ho
pe

da
le 

Rd
 E

Edson Dr

Cri
mson

 Ri
dge

MacSwan Dr

Balmoral Ave

9th St

Cedarcreek Dr

Wilkins Dr

Bell Acres Rd

Smith Rd

Uplands Rd

Selkirk St

Mountain View Rd

Greenhill Rd

Wright Rd

Insley Ave

Ke
lly 

Cr
es

Edmeston Rd

Silverthorne Rd

Glacier Rd

Clover Dr

Lear Dr

Thomas Rd

Eena Dr

Br
idl

ew
oo

d D
r

Swanson St

Rexford Dr

Stoney Creek Dr Brewster Pl

Ma
tsq

ui 
St

Riverbend Dr

Southside Rd

Pierce Dr

Lindys Dr

Janovick Rd

Arlington Dr

Mountview Way

1st S
t

Deer Run

Gr
ah

am
 D

r

Estate Dr

Glenroy Dr

Mo
nte

sin
a P

l

Ivy Ave

11th St

Lancaster Dr

Bradner Lane

Karen Dr

Morto
n R

d

Leavens Rd

Hirschman Rd

Hipwell Pl

Cle
ar 

Cr
ee

k C
am

pg
rnd

Daniel Dr

Glenmore Dr

Stee
taw

s R
d

Dogwood Dr

Edgemont Pl

Cotton Tail Xing

Verbena Dr

Do
dd

 R
d

Nicomen Cres

Mussell Dr

Neville Rd

Mc
Fa

ul R
d

Vista Pl

Elizabeth Dr

Hearthstone Ave

Oxford Rd

3rd Ave

Ly
ard

on
 R

d

Fetterly Pl Braeside Ave

Coquitlam St

Russell Rd

Simpson Rd

Rachael Pl

Villa Rosa Pl

Village St

White Raven Rd

Market Way

Greenmount St

mall access

Red Hawk Pass

Foxglove Ave

Bedford Pl

Viewpoint Pl

Stratford Pl
Kimberly Pl Brighton Pl

Gurney Rd

Lindeman St

Kestrel Dr

Uplands Rd

Unsworth Rd

Sylvan Dr

1st Ave

Elk V
iew

 Rd

2+120

1+256

2+933
0+325

553

247

207

438

57
0,0

00

570,000

572,000

572,000

574,000

574,000

576,000

576,000

578,000

578,000

580,000

580,000

582,000

582,000

584,000

584,000

586,000

586,0005,428,000

5,4
28

,00
0

5,4
30

,00
0

5,4
30

,00
0

5,4
32

,00
0

5,4
32

,00
0

5,4
34

,00
0

5,4
34

,00
0

5,4
36

,00
0

5,4
36

,00
0

5,4
38

,00
0

5,4
40

,00
0

5,4
40

,00
0

5,442,000

5,4
42

,00
0 FVRD Chilliwack River

Frosst Creek
fvrd_chilliwack_23

Local Diking Authorities   
FVRD (Frosst Cr. Dike,
Baker Trails Debris Control Works)
Soowahlie I.R.
Other Flood Control Works (Wilson Rd. Dike,
Osborne Rd. Dike, Slesse Park Bank Protection)

Map Projection: Albers, NAD83
Grid Projection: UTM Zone 10N, NAD 83
Revised Date: June 1, 2011
File: fvrd_chilliwack_23

FVRD CHILLIWACK RIVER / FROSST CREEKFVRD CHILLIWACK RIVER / FROSST CREEK
1:25,000
0 1 2 3 4 50.5

Kilometers
0 0.5 1 1.50.25

Miles

Notes Specific to Local Diking Authorities

Index MapIndex Map

FVRD Chilliwack River
Frosst Creek
fvrd_chilliwack_23

Map produced for Ministry of Forests, Lands 
and Natural Resource Operations,
South Coast Region

Note 1: Dikes are shown for reference purposes and 
are outside local diking authority area.
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IMPORTANT NOTICE & DISCLAIMER
The floodplain boundaries and related flood protection infrastructure shown
are provided to support flood emergency preparedness, planning and response;
broad-based floodplain management, planning and reviews; and other related
activities.  It is NOT intended to replace detailed floodplain maps
designated under the 1987 Canada/BC Floodplain Mapping Agreement.
FLOODING MAY OCCUR OUTSIDE OF THE FLOODPLAIN AREAS SHOWN.
The data was compiled from various sources; it is not warranted as to its
accuracy or sufficiency by the Ministry of Forests, Lands and Natural Resource Operations, 
and is not intended for legal purposes.

§ Standard dike - a flood protection structure that meets, or has met, provincial dike standards 
that are regulated by the Inspector of Dikes under the Dike Maintenance Act.  
Due to morphological,  hydrological, and other changes in or about river systems, such a dike 
shown on the map may not continue to meet current standards.
IMPORTANT:  To verify a standard dike’s current status, the Inspector of Dikes office should be contacted.
§§ Non-standard dike - a flood protection structure that has a lower level of protection than that
provided by a standard dike.  Flood protection works that conform to this classification often protect rural 
agricultural lands and are sometimes referred to as agricultural dikes.


